
SL No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Roll No 

78 

118 

140 

152 

239 

261 

262 

278 

296 

297 

327 

363 

373 

401 

428 

434 

454 

465 

466 

467 

553 

196 

256 

266 

267 

299 

324 

329 

333 

344 

346 

380 

381 

384 

396 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMARKANAN, BANKURA, 722133 

Free Studentship for the Academic Year- 2022-2023 

Name 

ANANYA BANERJEE 

RAJAT MANDAL 

SHREEBAS GHOSH 

MADHUMITA BADYAKAR 

JIT SINGHA 

SURAJIT KSHETRAPAL 

RAJESH DEGHARIA 

SUBHA GORAI 

DEBASISH GHOSAL 

KOUSHIK LAYEK 

ATANU BAURI 

SAJAL GARAI 

SAYANTANI SINGHA 
SUDARSON TIKAIT 

PALLABI PARAMANIK 

RINA GHOSH 

BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY 

sONALI GHOSH 

RIMA SUKUL 

PARVATI ACHARJEE 

SAJAL GHOSH 

GOBINDA BAURI 

MAMATA PATAR 

NAYAN GORAI 

SUBHAM SHIT 

NILKANTA GHOSH 

NABIN MALLIK 

REBA BAURI 

RANA PATAR 

PRIYA BAURI 

LAKHIRAM BAURI 

SHIBU KUMBHAKAR 

ROHIT SINGHA 

RAJ SINGHA 

ROHIT KUMBHAKAR 

Total Fees 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

Concesslon 

600 

250 

400 

2500 

1500 

500 

400 

400 

300 

300 

400 

300 

700 

300 

500 

400 

2000 

400 

300 

300 

400 

700 

400 

300 

800 

400 

400 

500 

400 

300 

400 

400 

500 

1000 

400 

Payment 
2400 

2750 

2600 

500 

1000 

2000 

2100 

2100 

2200 

2200 

2100 

2200 

1800 

2200 

2000 

2100 

500 

2100 

2200 

2200 

2100 

1800 

2100 

2200 

1700 

2100 

2100 

2000 

2100 

2200 

2100 

2100 

2000 

1500 

2100 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

397 

398 

406 

407 

416 

463 

532 

566 

573 

94 

156 

143 

APRASAD MAHAV 

PIN - 722 133 
Estd - 1985 

AMARKANAN BANKUR 

DEBIDAS MANDAL 

SAIKAT DEGHARIA 

SURAJIT KUMBHAKAR 

BEAUTI GHOSH 

ASHOK KUMAR ROY 

NAYAN SINGHA 

RAKHI CHATTERJEE 

SANJOY CHAKRABORTY 

SUMANTA GHOSH 

SOURAV LAI 

BISHNU CHARAN MONDAL 
SIPRA DAN 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

3000 

4000 

3000 

500 

400 

400 

300 

1000 

400 

400 

1000 

400 

500 

1500 

400 

Principal 

2000 

2100 

2100 

2200 

1500 

2100 

2100 

2500 

2100 

2500 

2500 

2600 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 

Principal 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura 
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